Tape colour

Black
Black
Blue
Blue
Brown
Brown
Gold
Green
Green
Grey
Grey
Lila / Violet
Lila / Violet
Orange
Orange
Red
Red
Transparent
Transparent
White
White
White
White
Yellow
Yellow

Storage | Stickers and Labels

BRADY Adhesive tape for BBP31 & BBP33

High performance industrial vinyl with extra strong adhesive and limited shrinkage. Very suitable for rough,
bent and irregular surfaces. Adheres to surfaces with low surface energy, such ABS, PVC and other synthetics.
Band length 30.4m

Characteristics
Series: BBP31 & BBP33
Type: B30C-2250-595

Length belt/tape/tie
m

30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4
30.4

Band width
mm

57
101
57
101
57
101
57
57
101
57
101
57
101
57
101
57
101
57
101
57
57
101
101
57
101

Material

Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Polyester
Vinyl
Polyester
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl

B30C-2250-595-BK
B30C-4000-595-BK
B30C-2250-595-BL

B30C-4000-595-BL
B30C-2250-595-BR

B30C-4000-595-BR
B30C-2250-595-GD
B30C-2250-595-GN
B30C-4000-595-GN
B30C-2250-595-GY
B30C-4000-595-GY
B30C-2250-595-PL

B30C-4000-595-PL

B30C-2250-595-OR
B30C-4000-595-OR
B30C-2250-595-RD
B30C-4000-595-RD
B30C-2250-595-CL
B30C-4000-595-CL

B30C-2250-595-WT

B30C-4000-595-WT

B30C-2250-595-YL
B30C-4000-595-YL

Article

12333811
12529754
12529762
12529756
12481839
12529757
12452055
12529759
12439147
12439141
12529760
12432475
12482012
12529766
12529761
12529765
12439146
12439140
12529758
12529763
12492170
12218870
12492184
12218868
12439137
12439139

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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